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Date Description Start Location School Group Event Name
Fri 03/05/2021 JV in the morning

Varsity in the
afternoon

9:00
am

Sanford-Fritch H S Sanford-Fritch H S
West Texas HS

HS Track JV Boys
HS Track Varsity

HS Track @ Sanford-Fritch

Thu 03/11/2021 TBD Gruver H S Gruver H S
West Texas HS

HS Track JV Boys
HS Track Varsity

HS Track @ Gruver

Thu 03/25/2021 11:00
am

Spearman H S West Texas HS
Spearman H S

HS Track JV Boys
HS Track Varsity

HS Track @ Spearman

Wed 03/31/2021 Spring Sports
pictures:  Golf,
Tennis, Track,
Baseball, Softball

2:55
pm

Comanche Stadium - HS
Track - HS
Softball Field
Baseball Field

West Texas HS HS Golf Girls
HS Track Varsity
HS Track JV Boys
HS Tennis Girls
HS Tennis Boys
HS Students
HS Softball JV
HS Parents
HS Golf Boys
HS Coaches
HS Baseball Varsity
HS Baseball JV

Spring Sports Picture (Group
& Individual)

Thu 04/01/2021 Practice track meet
@ Comanche
Stadium

12:00
pm

Comanche Stadium - HS West Texas HS HS Track Varsity HS Track

Wed 04/07/2021 9:00
am

Comanche Stadium - HS West Texas HS HS Track JV Boys
HS Track Varsity

District 1-AA Track Meet

Wed 04/14/2021 TBD Panhandle H S Panhandle H S
West Texas HS

HS Track Varsity Area Track Meet

Fri 04/23/2021 8:00
am

West Texas A&M University West Texas HS HS Track Varsity Regional Track

Sat 04/24/2021 8:00
am

West Texas A&M University West Texas HS HS Track Varsity Regional Track

Fri 05/07/2021 2A State Track 3200
m 9:00 am -- Field
Events 9:00 am --
Running Events 5:00
pm

9:00
am

Mike A. Meyers Stadium West Texas HS HS Track Varsity State Track Meet


